www.acclaimlighting.com Outdoor Link System GEN2
User guide
OUTDOORLINK
S Y S T E M
1
CO N T E N TS
INTRODUC TION. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Welcome	 2

Feed
cable
Link
cable
Power
In
OLS
Fixture
OLS
Fixture
3
PA R T  CO D E S
Feed cables
1’ (30cm)  	 OLSF1#-V2
5’ (1.5m)  	 OLSF5#-V2
10’ (3m) 	 OLSF10#-V2
25’ (7.6m)  	 OLSF25#-V2
50’ (15.2m)  	 OLSF50#-V2
# = color: G-Gray, B-Black, W-White,
C-Custom (RAL# required)
T-junction
OLST2-B	 Black
OLST2-W	 White
End cap with DMX termination
OLSEC-B	 Black
OLSEC-W	 White
Link cables
1’ (30cm)  	 OLSL1#-V2
5’ (1.5m)  	 OLSL5#-V2
10’ (3m) 	 OLSL10#-V2
25’ (7.6m)  	 OLSL25#-V2
50’ (15.2m)  	 OLSL50#-V2
# = color: G-Gray, B-Black, W-White,
C-Custom (RAL# required)
IP66 junction box plus
outlet cable gland